MULTIPLIER-DIVIDER
APPLICATIONS
● MULTIPLICATION
● DIVISION
● SQUARING
● SQUARE ROOT
● LINEARIZATION
● POWER COMPUTATION

NOTES: (1) VOS adjustment optional not normally recommended. VOS pin
may be left open or grounded. (2) All unused input pins should be grounded.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE TEMPERATURE RANGE
MPY100AG 14-Pin Ceramic DIP –25°C to +85°C
MPY100AM Metal TO-100 –25°C to +85°C
MPY100BG 14-Pin Ceramic DIP –25°C to +85°C
MPY100BM Metal TO-100 –25°C to +85°C
MPY100CG 14-Pin Ceramic DIP –25°C to +85°C
MPY100CM Metal TO-100 –25°C to +85°C
MPY100SG 14-Pin Ceramic DIP –55°C to +125°C
MPY100SM Metal TO-100 –55°C to +125°C
PACKAGE INFORMATION
PACKAGE DRAWING
MODEL PACKAGE NUMBER (1)
MPY100AG 14-Pin Ceramic DIP 169